
BUS STOP AM PICK UP

REGULAR MINIMUM

CANDLEWOOD DR & ATRIUM WAY 7:36 4:42 4:00

CANDLEWOOD DR & STERLING DR 7:37 4:41 3:59

OAK MESA LN & O'SHEA CIR 7:40 4:40 3:58

MARIGOLD WAY & ATRIUM WAY 7:43 4:38 3:56

MARIGOLD WAY & TRUMPET DR 7:44 4:37 3:55

TRUMPET DR & HOMINY WAY 7:45 4:36 3:54

SALMONBERRY DR & HOMINY WAY 7:47 4:35 3:53

OLD ALTURAS RD @ LASSEN CANYON NURSERY 7:51 4:31 3:49

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL 8:05 4:20 3:38

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL SEE BELOW SEE BELOW SEE BELOW

PM - PHS-STUDENTS RIDE SHUTTLE Route 53 (FROM PHS TO FHS)

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL - Track II - ROUTE 75

PM DROP OFF

25-26 SUHSD SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 7/31/2025


